2026 McHenry Tournament - 6B Pool Play

All 6B Saturday & Sunday games played at McHenry HS - East Campus 1012 Green Street

SATURDAY, MARCH 7

Revision: Rev B 3/2/2026

East Campus
Upper Gym

East Campus
Lower Gym Court 1

East Campus
Lower Gym Court 2

8:00

8:50

9:40

10:30

11:20

Stevenson v Marengo

Jacobs v Belvidere

Cary Grove v GL North

12:10

Dundee Crown v Richmond

CLC v Wauconda

Widstck North v GL Central

1:00

Stevenson v Cary Grove

Jacobs v GL North

Marengo v Belvidere

1:50

CLC v Wdstck North

Wauconda v Richmond

GL Central v Dundee Crown

2:40

GL North v Marengo

Stevenson v Belvidere

Cary Grove v Jacobs

3:30

4:20

5:10

6:00

6:50

7:40

SUNDAY, MARCH 8

A POOL
Team Team Games | Games Points Allowed Total | Posn
No Won Lost
1 Stevenson
2 Jacobs
3 Grayslake North
4 Cary Grove
5 Belvidere
6 Marengo
& POOL 6B Pools
Team Team Games | Games Points Allowed Total | Posn
No Won Lost
7 Dundee Crown
8 CL Central
9 Wauconda
10 Richmond
11 Woodstock North
12 Grayslake Central

East Campus
Upper Gym

East Campus
Lower Gym Court 1

East Campus
Lower Gym Court 2

9:00

Wauconda v GL Central

DundeeCrown v Wdstck North

CLC v Richmond

SUNDAY CROSS-POOL PLAY

Sunday games at McHenry HS - East Campus

9:50

B62

B64

B66

10:40

B61

B63

B65

11:30

12:20

1:10

2:00

2:50

3:40

Game Teams Court Time
B61 A Pool1vBPool 1 Upper Gym 10:40
B62 A Pool 2 v B Pool 2 Upper Gym 9:50
B63 A Pool 3v B Pool 3 Court 1 10:40
B64 A Pool 4 v B Pool 4 Court 1 9:50
B65 A Pool 5 v B Pool 5 Court 2 10:40
B66 A Pool 6 v B Pool 6 Court 2 9:50

4:30

5:20




